FABORY

Parametri tehnici
Model

Bat de material
Greutate cap
Greutate totala
Cap de material

Cu protectie pentru
bat

PEDD LOCKSMITHS
HAMMER 5039 93 400GR

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Ciocanul Smith

Alte

400

580

Otel

Da

K7108.000.400
240110119627
27111602
4016134502330

Exclusiv impachetare



